7. Salzburger Sportvoglcup 2020

Mo. 28.09.2020 22:14

Bannwald ASKO Henndorf
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2019 Seite 1
PI Name K Zeit
Bahn 1 (12) 2,5 km 11P
1(76) 2(77) 3(78) 4(79) 5(80) 6(81) 7(82) 8(83) 9(85) 10(87) 11(100) Ziel
1 Jana Lechner S D1 17:41 1:21 2:53 4:07 5:19 7:16 8:28 10:02 12:31 14:46 16:17 17:03 17:41
HSV Wals 1:21 1:32 1:14 1:12 1:57 1:12 1:34 2:29 2:15 1:31 0:46 0:37
2 Emma Rothauer S D1 17:45 1:24 2:57 3:59 5:14 7:11 8:27 10:08 12:39 14:53 16:21 17:07 17:44
ASKO Henndorf 1:24 1:33 1:02 1:15 1:57 1:16 1:41 2:31 2:14 1:28 0:46 0:37
3 Nick Lechner S Hl 21:20 1:19 4:35 5:37 6:54 9:34 10:45 13:24 16:00 18:19 19:50 20:40 21:19
HSV Wals 1:19 3:16 1:02 1:17 2:40 1:11 2:39 2:36 2:19 1:31 0:50 0:39
4 Felix Emberger S H1 23:48 1:45 3:53 6:58 9:17 11:57 13:08 15:51 18:27 20:40 22:17 23:11 23:47
ASKO Henndorf 1:45 2:08 3:05 2:19 2:40 1:11 2:43 2:36 2:13 1:37 0:54 0:36
5 Katja Helminger S D1 25:05 1:45 4:03 5:43 8:41 11:34 12:49 15:24 18:50 21:11 23:20 24:30 25:04
HSV Wals 1:45 2:18 1:40 2:58 2:53 1:15 2:35 3:26 2:21 2:09 1:10 0:34
6 Tim Rothauer S OK 27:33 1:38 4:46 6:19 9:02 12:29 14:10 16:39 20:15 23:52 26:17 26:55 27:32
ASKO Henndorf 1:38 3:08 1:33 2:43 3:27 1:41 2:29 3:36 3:37 2:25 0:38 0:37
7 Lorenz und Hanna S OK 29:35 2:06 4:03 5:54 8:45 11:22 12:53 15:50 20:00 24:59 28:08 28:54 29:35
ASKO Henndorf 2:06 1:57 1:51 2:51 2:37 1:31 2:57 4:10 4:59 3:09 0:46 0:41
8 Charlotte Brawisc S D1 31:38 2:53 5:02 6:33 8:51 11:41 13:28 16:29 20:50 26:24  29:34 30:53 31:37
HSV Wals 2:53 2:09 1:31 2:18 2:50 1:47 3:01 4:21 5:34 3:10 1:19 0:44
9 Fam. (3) Emberger Fam 34:56 2:42 5:41 8:26 10:49 14:42 16:33 19:52 24:45 30:19 32:44 33:47 34:56
ASKO Henndorf 2:42 2:59 2:45 2:23 3:53 1:51 3:19 4:53 5:34 2:25 1:03 1:08
10 Ludwig Brawisch S OK 44:57 3:02 6:17 8:50 12:22 17:26 20:45 26:04 32:50 38:21 42:22 44:01 44:57
HSV Wals 3:02 3:15 2:33 3:32 5:04 3:19 5:19 6:46 5:31 4:01 1:39 0:56
11 Fam. (4) Brodinger Fam 1:06:55 6:17 19:14 22:21 26:45 32:12 35:41 42:40 50:40 57:36 1:01:56 1:05:37 1:06:55
ohne Verein 6:17 12:57 3:07 4:24 5:27 3:29 6:59 8:00 6:56 4:20 3:41 1:18
Daniela Fink SOK N Ang
ASKO Henndorf
Bahn 2 (22) 3,5 km 14 P
1(88) 2(95) 3(79) 4(81) 5(97) 6(90) 7(91) 8(92) 9(82) 10(83) 11(93) 12(77) 13(87)
Ziel
1 Stefan Drage S H5 30:18 1:23 4:20 5:55 9:13 11:42 14:28  16:47 19:45 21:49  24:08 26:20 27:57  28:52
HSV OL Wiener Ne 1:23 2:57 1:35 3:18 2:29 2:46 2:19 2:58 2:04 2:19 2:12 1:37 0:55
30:17
0:39
2 Horst Mayer S H5 33:21 1:23 4:35 6:25 10:03 13:03 16:02 18:40 22:02 24:31 27:06 29:03 30:50 31:53
SSV Hallein-Neual 1:23 3:12 1:50 3:38 3:00 2:59 2:38 3:22 2:29 2:35 1:57 1:47 1:03
33:21
0:42
3 Jakob Buchberger S H6 36:30 1:25 4:51 6:31 10:34 13:48 16:02 18:46 23:05 25:56 28:47 30:47 32:50 34:49
HSV Wals 1:25 3:26 1:40 4:03 3:14 2:14 2:44 4:19 2:51 2:51 2:00 2:03 1:59
36:29
0:48
4 Karl Hackl S H5 37:35 1:35 5:32 7:12 11:38 15:14 17:43 20:45 25:13 27:55 30:51 33:00 34:52 35:59
ASKO Henndorf 1:35 3:57 1:40 4:26 3:36 2:29 3:02 4:28 2:42 2:56 2:09 1:52 1:07
37:34
0:44
5 Eduard Bohm S H6 39:16 1:37 5:23 7:17 11:46 14:43 17:58 21:04 25:41 28:19 31:26 33:54 36:09 37:27
ASKO Henndorf 1:37 3:46 1:54 4:29 2:57 3:15 3:06 4:37 2:38 3:.07 2:28 2:15 1:18
39:15
0:51
6 Christian Breitsch S H6 47:34 1:55 6:09 8:41 13:51 17:16 19:51 23:38 29:24 33:53 37:47 39:58 43:13  45:00
ASKO Henndorf 1:55 4:14 2:32 5:10 3:25 2:35 3:47 5:46 4:29 3:54 2:11 3:15 1:47
47:34
1:16
7 Franz Mages S H5 51:05 1:47 6:10 8:57 13:39 17:14 21:57 25:26 30:17 34:11 37:46 42:27 45:31 48:44
SSV Hallein-Neual 1:47 4:23 2:47 4:42 3:35 4:43 3:29 4:51 3:54 3:35 4:41 3:04 3:13
51:05
1:00
8 Ekkehard Berger S H6 52:16 1:34 5:03 7:10 11:20 19:04 27:55 30:55 37:29 40:27 43:33 45:49 48:09 50:33
ASKO Henndorf 1:34 3:29 2:07 4:10 7:44 8:51 3:00 6:34 2:58 3:06 2:16 2:20 2:24
52:15
0:45
9 Carla Berger S D1 54:34 1:50 6:02 8:46 13:33 20:03 24:37 28:16 34:27 42:47 45:50 49:44 51:50 52:56
ASKO Henndorf 1:50 4:12 2:44 4:47 6:30 4:34 3:39 6:11 8:20 3:03 3:54 2:06 1:06
54:33
0:45
10 Berta Buchberger S D5 56:03 2:31 7:33 11:12 17:36 22:04 24:58 29:03 34:47 40:59 44:52 48:09 50:42 53:25
HSV Wals 2:31 5:02 3:39 6:24 4:28 2:54 4:05 5:44 6:12 3:53 3:17 2:33 2:43
56:02
1:09
11 Heidi Bordihn S D5 57:15 2:12 6:32 9:22 13:56 17:55 20:15 23:37 35:49 40:29 43:56 48:40 51:38 54:56
SSV Hallein-Neual 2:12 4:20 2:50 4:34 3:59 2:20 3:22 12:12 4:40 3:27 4:44 2:58 3:18
57:14
0:57
12 Claudia Lechner SOL 1:00:55 1:40 5:36 7:57 12:16 17:47 25:37 29:38 35:47 41:35 44:55 51:53 55:32 58:57
HSV Wals 1:40 3:56 2:21 4:19 5:31 7:50 4:01 6:09 5:48 3:20 6:58 3:39 3:25
1:00:54
0:51
13 Brigitte Muller S D5 1:01:09 2:52 8:32 11:53 18:22 24:28 30:18 35:05 41:48 46:15 50:43 53:41 56:34  58:36
ASKO Henndorf 2:52 5:40 3:21 6:29 6:06 5:50 4:47 6:43 4:27 4:28 2:58 2:53 2:02
1:01:09
1:15
14 Leo Miller S H6 1:04:44 2:20 7:39 10:01 15:54 20:16 23:16 27:28 32:37 36:08 40:23 44:00 59:38 1:01:53
ASKO Henndorf 2:20 5:19 2:22 5:53 4:22 3:00 4:12 5:09 3:31 4:15 3:37 15:38 2:15
1:04:43

1:29



7. Salzburger Sportvoglcup 2020

Mo. 28.09.2020 22:14

Bannwald ASKO Henndorf
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2019 Seite 2
PI Name K Zeit
Bahn 2 (22) 3,5 km 14 P (Forts.)
1(88) 2(95) 3(79) 4(81) 5(97) 6(90) 7(91) 8(92) 9(82) 10(83) 11(93) 12(77) 13(87)
Ziel
15 Hans Heigl SOL 1:06:30 12:17 16:30 17:57 22:08 33:14 37:42 42:11 52:03 55:26 58:23 1:00:23 1:02:45 1:04:49
ohne Verein 12:17 4:13 1:27 4:11 11:06 4:28 4:29 9:52 3:23 2:57 2:00 2:22 2:04
1:06:30
0:44
16 Andrea Heigl SOL 1:06:31 12:25 16:38 18:17 22:13 33:14 37:48 42:12 52:07 55:34 58:25 1:00:29 1:02:52 1:04:54
ohne Verein 12:25 4:13 1:39 3:56 11:01 4:34 4:24 9:55 3:27 2:51 2:04 2:23 2:02
1:06:31
0:40
17 Klaus Bordihn S H6 1:07:03 2:11 6:43 8:53 14:02 20:22 23:28 27:14 32:40 36:57 40:56 55:19 1:02:57 1:04:46
SSV Hallein-Neual 2:11 4:32 2:10 5:09 6:20 3:06 3:46 5:26 4:17 3:59 14:23 7:38 1:49
1:07:03 1:00:07
0:57 *85
Lara Hohenberger S D1  Fehlst 1:26 5:48 8:17 13:06 17:19 22:09 25:57 39:34 44:10 - 50:49 54:32 56:40
ASKO Henndorf 1:26 4:22 2:29 4:49 4:13 4:50 3:48 13:37 4:36 6:39 3:43 2:08
58:14
0:39
Claudia Berger S OL Aufg 3:40 7:37 9:43 14:14 19:42 27:39 31:34 37:40 43:33 47:08 53:50 57:30 1:00:55
ASKO Henndorf 3:40 3:57 2:06 4:31 5:28 7:57 3:55 6:06 5:53 3:35 6:42 3:40 3:25
1:02:51
0:54
Franz Nagele SH6 N Ang
HSV Wals
Wolfgang Buchber S H6 N Ang
HSV Wals
Daniela Bogenspe S OL N Ang
ASKO Henndorf
Bahn 3 (11) 4,9 km 14 P
1(77) 2(93) 3(94) 4(88) 5(76) 6(95) 7(92) 8(97) 9(90) 10(91) 11(82) 12(79) 13(87)
Ziel
1 Marianne Ginzel S D3 47:18 2:48 5:50 9:28 14:15 15:37 18:39 24:06 26:12 28:15 30:35 37:22 41:37  45:52
ohne Verein 2:48 3:02 3:38 4:47 1:22 3:02 5:27 2:06 2:03 2:20 6:47 4:15 4:15
47:17
0:38
2 Karin Hillebrand S D4 48:48 3:13 5:14 8:58 12:41 14:02 17:25 23:19 25:20 28:18 30:50 37:31 42:23 47:07
ASKO Henndorf 3:13 2:01 3:44 3:43 1:21 3:23 5:54 2:01 2:58 2:32 6:41 4:52 4:44
48:48
0:47
3 Franziska Rogl S D1 51:42 3:17 5:08 8:22  12:59 14:39 18:24  25:02 27:08 30:01 32:50 39:37 45:01  49:56
ASKO Henndorf 3:17 1:51 3:14 4:37 1:40 3:45 6:38 2:06 2:53 2:49 6:47 5:24 4:55
51:42
0:46
4 Katharina Hinterh S D4 53:40 3:27 6:23 10:00 13:26 14:49 18:20 2558 27:59 31:42 34:50 42:38 47:36 52:10
ASKO Henndorf 3:27 2:56 3:37 3:26 1:23 3:31 7:38 2:01 3:43 3:08 7:48 4:58 4:34
53:40
0:41
5 Claudia Hackl S D4 55:49 3:37 6:06 10:24 14:50 16:41 20:39 27:26 29:30 32:28 35:04 42:32 47:27 54:09
ASKO Henndorf 3:37 2:29 4:18 4:26 1:51 3:58 6:47 2:04 2:58 2:36 7:28 4:55 6:42
55:48
0:48
6 Petra Bohm S D3 1:04:21 3:47 6:18 11:13 17:23 19:15 23:09 31:18 34:17 38:46 41:28 50:03 56:08 1:02:36
ASKO Henndorf 3:47 2:31 4:55 6:10 1:52 3:54 8:09 2:59 4:29 2:42 8:35 6:05 6:28
1:04:21
0:50
7 Tanja Ebster S D4 1:21:34 5:15 10:26 15:47 20:58 23:26 28:29 40:55 44:32 49:38 53:27 1:04:36 1:11:49 1:19:08
ASKO Henndorf 5:15 5:11 5:21 5:11 2:28 5:03 12:26 3:37 5:06 3:49 11:09 7:13 7:19
1:21:33
1:16
Julia Helminger S D4 Aufg 5:33 9:19 - e e e e e s e e e 15:03
HSV Wals 5:33 3:46 5:44
18:20
1:37
Lucie Rothauer SD1 NAng
ASKO Henndorf
Daniela Buchberg S D3 N Ang
HSV Wals
Margit Elstner SD4 NAng
ASKO Henndorf
Bahn 4 (16) 5,4 km 17P
1(88) 2(77) 3(93) 4(94) 5(76) 6(95) 7(92) 8(97) 9(90) 10(91) 11(102) 12(101) 13(82)
15(79) 16(87) 17(100) Ziel
1 Leon Ebster S Hl 32:24 0:58 2:53 4:06 6:17 9:02 11:13  14:53 16:11 17:23  18:58 20:20 21:.05 25:14
ASKO Henndorf 0:58 1:55 1:13 2:11 2:45 2:11 3:40 1:18 1:12 1:35 1:22 0:45 4:09
28:48 31:26 31:59 32:24
2:17 2:38 0:33 0:24
2 Franz Helminger S H3 34:59 0:53 2:41 3:47 5:52 8:55 11:22 15:17 16:38 17:58 19:47 21:09 21:53 26:31
HSV Wals 0:53 1:48 1:06 2:05 3:03 2:27 3:55 1:21 1:20 1:49 1:22 0:44 4:38
30:38 33:40 34:23 34:58
2:34 3:02 0:43 0:35



7. Salzburger Sportvoglcup 2020

Mo. 28.09.2020 22:14

Bannwald ASKO Henndorf
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2019 Seite 3
PI r Name K Zeit
Bahn 4 (16) 5,4 km 17P (Forts.)
1(88) 2(77) 3(93) 4(94) 5(76) 6(95) 7(92) 8(97) 9(90) 10(91) 11(102) 12(101) 13(82) )
15(79) 16(87) 17(100) Ziel
3 Bernhard Fink S H3 35:08 0:54 3:03 4:13 6:32 9:17 11:36 15:27 16:46 17:58 19:39 21:06 22:04  26:33
ASKO Henndorf 0:54 2:09 1:10 2:19 2:45 2:19 3:51 1:19 1:12 1:41 1:27 0:58 4:29
30:51 34:02 34:36 35:08
2:35 3:11 0:34 0:31
4 Roland Kohlbache S H4 38:06 1:06 3:08 4:33 6:43 9:57 12:30 16:55 18:22 19:47 21:40 23:10 23:57 29:04
ASKO Henndorf 1:06 2:02 1:25 2:10 3:14 2:33 4:25 1:27 1:25 1:53 1:30 0:47 5:07
33:28 36:57 37:32 38:05
2:42 3:29 0:35 0:33
5 Peter Ebster S Hl 39:25 1:03 3:09 4:42 6:52 10:02 12:41 17:20 19:04 21:16 23:10 25:21 26:12 31:05
ASKO Henndorf 1:03 2:06 1:33 2:10 3:10 2:39 4:39 1:44 2:12 1:54 2:11 0:51 4:53
35:17 38:17 38:55 39:24
2:46 3:00 0:38 0:29
6 Martin Béhm S H3 41:09 1:10 3:27 7:00 9:41 12:44 15:09 19:12 20:47 22:14 2412 25:44 26:35 31:51
ASKO Henndorf 1:10 2:17 3:33 2:41 3:03 2:25 4:03 1:35 1:27 1:58 1:32 0:51 5:16
36:32 39:54 40:29 41:08
2:51 3:22 0:35 0:39
7 Josef Polster S H3 41:27 1:05 3:28 4:50 7:32 11:01 13:36 17:54 19:29 21:19 23:24 25:16 26:30 31:50
HSV Spittal / Drau 1:05 2:23 1:22 2:42 3:29 2:35 4:18 1:35 1:50 2:05 1:52 1:14 5:20
36:35 40:07 40:48  41:27
3:14 3:32 0:41 0:38
8 Martin Bogensper S H3 42:27 1:03 3:12 4:52 7:26 11:05 13:44 18:07 19:49 21:22 23:26 25:11 26:42 32:30
ASKO Henndorf 1:03 2:09 1:40 2:34 3:39 2:39 4:23 1:42 1:33 2:04 1:45 1:31 5:48
37:31 41:05 41:50  42:27
3:06 3:34 0:45 0:37
9 Franz Gusel S H3 45:15 1:09 3:48 5:18 8:07 12:24 17:36 21:59 23:38 25:32 27:51 29:33 30:31 35:58
HSV Spittal / Drau 1:09 2:39 1:30 2:49 4:17 5:12 4:23 1:39 1:54 2:19 1:42 0:58 5:27
40:28 43:57 44:37 45:15 16:33
2:59 3:29 0:40 0:38 *93
10 Bruno Scherr S H3 45:45 1:18 3:43 5:17 7:46 11:32 14:20 18:56 22:07 23:45 26:04 27:47 28:42 35:44
HSV Spittal / Drau 1:18 2:25 1:34 2:29 3:46 2:48 4:36 3:11 1:38 2:19 1:43 0:55 7:02
41:00 44:21 45:07 45:45
3:27 3:21 0:46 0:37
11 Peter Ebster Sen. S H4 47:36 1:02 3:53 5:32 8:26 12:31 15:24 20:30 22:22 25:07 27:29 29:14 30:14 37:27
ASKO Henndorf 1:02 2:51 1:39 2:54 4:05 2:53 5:06 1:52 2:45 2:22 1:45 1:00 7:13
42:19 46:13 46:56  47:35
3:12 3:54 0:43 0:39
12 Hannes Lechner S H4 49:44 1:03 3:32 5:56 8:36 12:34 16:00 21:55 23:35 26:22 29:41 31:29 33:38 38:53
HSV Wals 1:03 2:29 2:24 2:40 3:58 3:26 5:55 1:40 2:47 3:19 1:48 2:09 5:15
43:54 48:24 49:06 49:43
3:11 4:30 0:42 0:37
13 Roland Berner S H4 59:58 1:30 4:14 6:33 10:51 15:22 18:56 24:52 26:52 29:01 31:59 34:31 35:54  47:06
SSV Hallein-Neual 1:30 2:44 2:19 4:18 4:31 3:34 5:56 2:00 2:09 2:58 2:32 1:23 11:12
53:31 58:19 59:12 59:57
3:46 4:48 0:53 0:45
14 Johann Grambichl S H3 1:06:07 2:14 5:24 7:12 10:39 16:18 21:04  27:15 29:29 32:57 35:39 37:49 39:06 49:34
ASKO Henndorf 2:14 3:10 1:48 3:27 5:39 4:46 6:11 2:14 3:28 2:42 2:10 1:17 10:28
57:10 1:04:26 1:05:22 1:06:06
4:09 7:16 0:56 0:44
Wolfgang Buchber S H3 N Ang
HSV Wals
Florian Elstner S H4 N Ang

ASKO Henndorf



